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Description

200312050007
88860

12/05/2003
10:26:00

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantor MORTGAGE ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

25 24 Lot#:20
Book:25 Pg:24

200608020003
73460

08/02/2006
03:19:19

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee RELEASES ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200312050007
88850

Other:SEE
INST

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:7 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:5 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:11 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:19 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:21 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:22 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:24 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:27 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:28 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY



200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:29 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:31 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:1 Blk:99
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:1 Blk:88
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:32 Blk:87
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:1 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:13 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:7 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:9 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:15 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:11 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY



200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:16 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:23 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:25 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:20 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:27 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:18 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:28 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee DEEDS WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

3 47 Lot#:29 Blk:100
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY


